
 2025 NEA/CTA/TALB Standard Dues Deductions Amounts

Category Assignment Ded. Dates
Amount 

Ded.

Cumulative 

Total

1/31/2025 $130.87 $130.87

2/28/2025 $130.87 $261.74

3/31/2025 $130.87 $392.61

4/30/2025 $130.87 $523.48

5/31/2025 $130.87 $654.35

6/30/2025 $130.87 $785.22

9/30/2025 $137.30 $922.52

10/31/2025 $137.30 $1,059.82

11/30/2025 $137.30 $1,197.13

12/31/2025 $137.30 $1,334.43

1/31/2025 $79.11 $79.11

2/28/2025 $79.11 $158.22

3/31/2025 $79.11 $237.33

4/30/2025 $79.11 $316.44

5/31/2025 $79.11 $395.55

6/30/2025 $79.11 $474.66

9/30/2025 $82.74 $557.40

10/31/2025 $82.74 $640.14

11/30/2025 $82.74 $722.88

12/31/2025 $82.74 $805.62

1/31/2025 $69.61 $69.61

2/28/2025 $69.61 $139.22

3/31/2025 $69.61 $208.83

4/30/2025 $69.61 $278.44

5/31/2025 $69.61 $348.05

6/30/2025 $69.61 $417.66

9/30/2025 $72.94 $490.60

10/31/2025 $72.94 $563.54

11/30/2025 $72.94 $636.48

12/31/2025 $72.94 $709.42

1/31/2025 $41.53 $41.53

2/28/2025 $41.53 $83.06

3/31/2025 $41.53 $124.59

4/30/2025 $41.53 $166.12

5/31/2025 $41.53 $207.65

6/30/2025 $41.53 $249.18

9/30/2025 $43.33 $292.51

10/31/2025 $43.33 $335.85

11/30/2025 $43.33 $379.18

12/31/2025 $43.33 $422.51

1/31/2025 $36.80 $36.80

2/28/2025 $36.80 $73.60

3/31/2025 $36.80 $110.40

4/30/2025 $36.80 $147.20

5/31/2025 $36.80 $184.00

6/30/2025 $36.80 $220.80

9/30/2025 $38.46 $259.26

10/31/2025 $38.46 $297.72

11/30/2025 $38.46 $336.17

12/31/2025 $38.46 $374.63

3A 0-25%

3B 26-33%

Note: These figures reflect the standard 

dues deductions amounts taken each pay 

date. You can deduct this amount from 

your State taxes. 

Note: These figures do not include any 

voluntary contributions you may have made 

or any temporary adjustments that you had on 

a given month. Contact Blanca Paredes at 

bparedes@talb.org or call the TALB office if 

you need your exact deductions 562-426-

6433 xt 227.

2A 34-50%

1 61-100%

2B 51-60%
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